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Maksim Kan1 65
Salto

Final: 12.838 13.813 13.75011.800 13.05412.400 77.655

Final: 13.388 13.219 13.60012.600 12.85413.200 78.861

Prelims

Finals

156.516Combined Total:

4.0 / 8.950D/E: 4.8 / 7.800 5.1 / 7.950 3.9 / 7.900 4.0 / 8.4004.8 / 8.850
0.104/_._0.338/-0.1 0.763/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.100/_._B/ND:

4.0 / 8.750D/E: 4.8 / 8.250 4.9 / 7.850 3.9 / 8.700 4.1 / 9.1004.8 / 8.700
0.104/_._0.338/_._ 0.469/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.100/_._B/ND:

Hunter Simpson2 82
EVO Gym

Final: 12.200 12.100 13.00012.954 11.60012.300 74.154

Final: 12.900 11.750 13.15013.054 11.00012.550 74.404

Prelims

Finals

148.558Combined Total:

3.4 / 8.200D/E: 3.9 / 8.300 3.8 / 8.300 4.2 / 8.650 4.1 / 8.2004.4 / 8.600
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.104/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

3.4 / 7.600D/E: 3.9 / 9.000 3.8 / 7.950 4.2 / 8.750 4.1 / 8.4504.4 / 8.750
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.104/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Troy Holman3 62
Bakersfield Gym

Final: 12.700 12.350 13.10012.000 11.65010.800 72.600

Final: 12.050 12.150 13.00012.700 12.00013.050 74.950

Prelims

Finals

147.550Combined Total:

3.6 / 8.050D/E: 4.0 / 8.700 3.3 / 9.050 3.6 / 8.400 4.0 / 7.3004.0 / 9.100
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/-0.50.000/_._B/ND:

3.4 / 8.600D/E: 4.0 / 8.050 3.2 / 8.950 3.6 / 9.100 3.9 / 9.1504.0 / 9.000
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Kiefer Hong4 63
Cypress Academy

Final: 13.267 9.850 12.90513.050 12.25012.450 73.772

Final: 12.817 11.000 13.40513.100 10.85012.500 73.672

Prelims

Finals

147.444Combined Total:

3.9 / 8.350D/E: 4.7 / 8.350 3.7 / 6.150 4.1 / 8.950 4.3 / 8.1505.2 / 7.300
0.000/_._0.217/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.505/-0.1B/ND:

3.9 / 6.950D/E: 4.7 / 7.900 4.1 / 6.900 4.1 / 9.000 4.3 / 8.2005.2 / 7.700
0.000/_._0.217/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.505/_._B/ND:

Jay Watkins5 88
GymTek

Final: 12.000 12.254 12.50010.750 12.30012.700 72.504

Final: 12.200 12.600 12.85011.950 12.20012.950 74.750

Prelims

Finals

147.254Combined Total:

3.3 / 9.000D/E: 4.3 / 7.700 4.6 / 7.550 3.6 / 7.150 3.8 / 8.9004.0 / 8.500
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.104/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

3.3 / 8.900D/E: 4.3 / 7.900 4.1 / 8.500 3.6 / 8.350 3.8 / 9.1504.0 / 8.850
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Rahul Mandava6 70
Cypress Academy

Final: 12.400 11.600 12.75012.200 11.00012.650 72.600

Final: 12.600 12.000 12.40012.400 11.25012.650 73.300

Prelims

Finals

145.900Combined Total:

3.4 / 7.600D/E: 4.0 / 8.400 3.9 / 7.700 4.0 / 8.200 3.5 / 9.1504.0 / 8.750
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

3.4 / 7.850D/E: 4.0 / 8.600 4.2 / 7.800 4.0 / 8.400 3.5 / 9.1504.0 / 8.500
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:

Gavin Thomson7 83
Capital

Final: 12.850 11.050 13.35011.500 11.40012.350 72.500

Final: 12.200 11.300 13.95011.450 11.80012.450 73.150

Prelims

Finals

145.650Combined Total:

3.3 / 8.100D/E: 4.5 / 8.350 3.1 / 7.950 3.5 / 8.000 3.8 / 8.5504.8 / 8.450
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.100/_._B/ND:

3.3 / 8.500D/E: 4.5 / 7.800 3.1 / 8.200 3.5 / 7.950 3.9 / 8.5504.8 / 9.050
0.000/_._0.000/-0.1 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.100/_._B/ND:
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Zaiden Kyte8 89
GymTek

Final: 12.650 11.250 12.45011.350 12.10012.700 72.500

Final: 12.450 10.800 12.50012.000 11.70012.350 71.800

Prelims

Finals

144.300Combined Total:

3.2 / 8.900D/E: 4.4 / 8.250 2.7 / 8.550 3.5 / 7.850 3.8 / 8.9004.0 / 8.450
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

3.2 / 8.500D/E: 4.4 / 8.050 2.7 / 8.100 3.5 / 8.500 3.8 / 8.5504.0 / 8.500
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Uzoma Ojoh9 72
EVO Gym

Final: 12.300 10.900 12.40012.250 11.75012.700 72.300

Final: 11.400 11.250 11.60012.500 11.90012.550 71.200

Prelims

Finals

143.500Combined Total:

3.0 / 8.750D/E: 3.9 / 8.400 3.4 / 7.500 4.1 / 8.150 3.7 / 9.0004.4 / 8.300
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.3B/ND:

3.0 / 8.900D/E: 3.9 / 7.500 3.4 / 7.850 4.1 / 8.400 3.7 / 8.8504.4 / 7.500
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.3B/ND:

Tristan Ketting-Olivier10 66
Central Coast

Final: 11.500 10.800 12.05011.900 10.60012.350 69.200

Final: 11.900 10.950 12.10012.100 11.30012.300 70.650

Prelims

Finals

139.850Combined Total:

3.6 / 7.000D/E: 3.6 / 8.200 3.2 / 7.600 3.9 / 8.000 3.6 / 8.7504.0 / 8.350
0.000/_._0.000/-0.3 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.3B/ND:

3.6 / 7.700D/E: 3.6 / 8.600 3.2 / 7.750 3.9 / 8.200 3.6 / 8.7004.0 / 8.400
0.000/_._0.000/-0.3 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.3B/ND:

James Sassine11 90
New England Acad

Final: 11.350 9.300 12.50011.450 12.80012.500 69.900

Final: 11.400 10.250 11.10011.300 12.65012.600 69.300

Prelims

Finals

139.200Combined Total:

3.8 / 9.000D/E: 3.6 / 7.750 2.6 / 6.700 3.3 / 8.150 3.4 / 9.1004.0 / 8.500
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

3.8 / 8.850D/E: 3.6 / 7.800 2.6 / 7.650 3.3 / 8.000 3.4 / 9.2004.0 / 7.400
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.3B/ND:

Cole Fallbacher12 57
Gym Acad Atlanta

Final: 12.150 10.700 13.20012.050 9.95012.250 70.300

Final: 10.350 10.700 11.15012.100 11.80012.404 68.504

Prelims

Finals

138.804Combined Total:

3.5 / 6.450D/E: 4.2 / 7.950 3.2 / 7.500 3.7 / 8.350 4.3 / 7.9504.8 / 8.600
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.100/-0.3B/ND:

3.7 / 8.100D/E: 3.8 / 6.550 3.5 / 7.200 3.7 / 8.400 4.5 / 7.8002.8 / 8.450
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.104/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:

Daniel San Juanico13 80
Premier Gym West

Final: 12.200 10.650 12.55010.100 10.85011.700 68.050

Final: 11.400 10.850 12.35011.600 11.40012.550 70.150

Prelims

Finals

138.200Combined Total:

3.6 / 7.250D/E: 3.7 / 8.500 3.3 / 7.350 3.4 / 6.700 3.6 / 8.1004.0 / 8.550
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

3.6 / 7.800D/E: 3.7 / 7.700 3.8 / 7.050 3.4 / 8.200 3.6 / 8.9504.0 / 8.350
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Christian Bart-Williams14 92
WOGA

Final: 11.750 11.150 9.55011.854 11.10012.900 68.304

Final: 10.900 11.300 10.90012.254 10.75012.900 69.004

Prelims

Finals

137.308Combined Total:

3.5 / 7.600D/E: 3.5 / 8.250 3.9 / 7.250 4.2 / 7.550 4.0 / 8.9001.6 / 7.950
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.104/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

3.5 / 7.250D/E: 3.6 / 7.300 3.9 / 7.400 4.2 / 7.950 4.0 / 8.9002.8 / 8.200
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.104/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:
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Blake Freyman15 58
United

Final: 11.600 9.600 12.30011.450 10.65012.250 67.850

Final: 11.100 10.100 12.60011.750 10.75012.750 69.050

Prelims

Finals

136.900Combined Total:

3.6 / 7.050D/E: 4.0 / 7.600 3.1 / 6.500 3.9 / 7.550 3.6 / 8.6504.0 / 8.300
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

3.6 / 7.150D/E: 3.9 / 7.200 3.2 / 6.900 3.9 / 7.850 3.6 / 9.1504.0 / 8.600
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Ty Herzing16 61
Centre Elite

Final: 11.250 11.300 9.80011.550 11.40012.500 67.800

Final: 12.100 11.200 11.10010.300 11.90011.750 68.350

Prelims

Finals

136.150Combined Total:

3.3 / 8.100D/E: 3.4 / 8.150 4.3 / 7.000 2.8 / 8.750 4.1 / 8.4002.8 / 7.000
0.000/_._0.000/-0.3 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

3.3 / 8.600D/E: 3.6 / 8.800 4.3 / 6.900 2.5 / 8.100 4.1 / 7.6501.6 / 9.500
0.000/_._0.000/-0.3 0.000/_._ 0.000/-0.3 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Victor Ciesiun17 54
Gravity Forged

Final: 11.350 9.250 12.10011.750 10.05012.100 66.600

Final: 11.100 10.200 12.55011.500 9.75012.400 67.500

Prelims

Finals

134.100Combined Total:

3.2 / 6.850D/E: 4.2 / 7.150 3.0 / 6.250 4.0 / 7.750 3.3 / 8.8004.0 / 8.200
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:

3.2 / 6.550D/E: 4.2 / 7.200 3.0 / 7.200 4.0 / 7.500 3.3 / 9.1004.0 / 8.550
0.000/_._0.000/-0.3 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Mick Seyler18 81
Southlake

Final: 12.588 6.000 13.35011.250 10.30011.300 64.788

Final: 12.517 10.250 13.80011.700 9.20011.250 68.717

Prelims

Finals

133.505Combined Total:

3.4 / 6.900D/E: 4.8 / 7.450 3.0 / 6.000 3.8 / 7.450 3.5 / 7.8004.8 / 8.450
0.000/_._0.338/_._ 0.000/-3.0 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.100/_._B/ND:

3.3 / 5.900D/E: 4.7 / 7.600 3.1 / 7.150 3.7 / 8.000 3.7 / 7.5504.8 / 8.900
0.000/_._0.217/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.100/_._B/ND:

Lincoln Dubin19 56
Centre Elite

Final: 11.804 9.250 13.20011.800 11.35012.450 69.854

Final: 11.550 9.900 11.8506.300 10.90012.400 62.900

Prelims

Finals

132.754Combined Total:

3.2 / 8.150D/E: 4.6 / 7.400 2.5 / 6.750 3.5 / 8.300 3.2 / 9.2504.4 / 8.800
0.000/_._0.104/-0.3 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

3.2 / 7.700D/E: 4.5 / 7.050 2.5 / 7.400 2.3 / 7.300 3.2 / 9.2004.4 / 7.550
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/-3.3 0.000/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:

Connor Schaaf20 91
Queen City

Final: 10.700 10.300 12.25011.400 6.40011.150 62.200

Final: 11.950 11.450 11.40011.750 11.35012.050 69.950

Prelims

Finals

132.150Combined Total:

2.1 / 7.300D/E: 3.5 / 7.500 3.0 / 7.300 2.9 / 8.500 3.5 / 7.6504.0 / 8.250
0.000/-3.00.000/-0.3 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

2.6 / 8.750D/E: 3.5 / 8.450 3.0 / 8.450 3.0 / 8.750 3.4 / 8.6504.0 / 7.400
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:
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